
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Community 

Events 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

                                            2 

 

12-12:30 Prep 

12:30-2:00 Cook 

2:00-2:30 Eat! 

2:30-3:00 Clean up & Plan 

the next meal 

 

 

4 

12:00-12:30: Check-in and Depart 

from E-house 

12:30-2:30 Glow Zone Arcade! 

2:30-3:00 Depart & arrive back at 

E-house 

 

 
 

    BIAYR 
Not so Blue 

Mondays 

Every Monday 

1-2:30 pm 

 

 

Celebration     

Square 
 

Arts of Middle       

East 

Oct 5 

    1-11 PM 

 

    Diwali fest 

  October 12 

   12-11 pm 

                  

 
 

7 

 12:00-12:30: Check-in 

12:30-1:30 Thanksgiving 

Cards / Gratitude Tree craft 

1:45-2:30 Decorations for 

Thanksgiving (Clubhouse) 

2:30-3:00 Clean up 

 

 

 

                                          9 

 

12-2:00  

THANKSGIVING 

POTLUCK! 

 

 

 

11 

12:00-12:30: Check-in and Depart 

from E-house 

12:30-2:30 Pumpkin Picking at 

Downey’s Farm 

2:30-3:00 Depart & arrive back at 

E-house 

 

 

 

14 

12:00-12:30 Check-in  

12:30-1:30 Pumpkin Carving  

1:45-2:30 Halloween Bingo 

2:30-3:00 Clean up 

 

 

 
 

16 

 
12-12:30 Prep 

12:30-2:00 Cook   

2:00-2:30 Eat! 

2:30-3:00 Clean up & Plan 

the next meal 
 

 

   18 

12:00-12:30: Check-in and Depart 

from E-house 

12:30-2:30 Haunted Ghost Walk 

in Toronto’s Distillery District 

2:30-3:00 Depart & arrive back at 

E-house 

 

 

21 

12:00-12:30 Check-in  

12:30-1:00 Monster mash 

movement (Exercises) 

1:30-2:30 Creating 

Halloween ornaments  

2:30-3:00 Clean up  

 

 

 

23 

 

12-12:30 Prep 

12:30-2:00 Cook   

2:00-2:30 Eat! 

2:30-3:00 Clean up & Plan 

next meal 

 

 
   

25 

 12:00-12:30 Check-in  

12:30-1:30 Photography Walk 

in Nature – Fall Edition! 

1:30-2:30 Making Warm Fall 

drinks! 

2:30-3:00 Clean-up 

 

 

 

28 

12:00-12:30 Check-In 

12:30-1:30 DIY Trick–or–

Treat bags 

1:45-2:30 Decorations for 

Halloween!  

30 

12:00 –2:00 

HALLOWEEN PARTY & 

COSTUME CONTEST!! 

2:30- 3:00 Clean up 

  

 

 


