## OCTOBER DAY PROGRAM

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Community Events
	October	IRONYCHEF	12-12:30 Prep 12:30-2:00 Cook 2:00-2:30 Eat! 2:30-3:00 Clean up & Plan the next meal		12:00-12:30: Check-in and Depart from E-house 12:30-2:30 Glow Zone Arcade! 2:30-3:00 Depart & arrive back at E-house	BIAVR Not so Blue Mondays Every Monday 1-2:30 pm
Thanksgiving.  We say the principle of the property of the principle of th	7 12:00-12:30: Check-in 12:30-1:30 Thanksgiving Cards / Gratitude Tree craft 1:45-2:30 Decorations for Thanksgiving (Clubhouse) 2:30-3:00 Clean up		12-2:00 THANKSGIVING POTLUCK!		11 12:00-12:30: Check-in and Depart from E-house 12:30-2:30 Pumpkin Picking at Downey's Farm 2:30-3:00 Depart & arrive back at E-house	Celebration Square  Arts of Middle East Oct 5 1-11 PM
	14 12:00-12:30 Check-in 12:30-1:30 Pumpkin Carving 1:45-2:30 Halloween Bingo 2:30-3:00 Clean up	IRONFCHEF	16 12-12:30 Prep 12:30-2:00 Cook 2:00-2:30 Eat! 2:30-3:00 Clean up & Plan the next meal		18 12:00-12:30: Check-in and Depart from E-house 12:30-2:30 Haunted Ghost Walk in Toronto's Distillery District 2:30-3:00 Depart & arrive back at E-house	Diwali fest October 12 12-11 pm
801 (a)	12:00-12:30 Check-in 12:30-1:00 Monster mash movement (Exercises) 1:30-2:30 Creating Halloween ornaments 2:30-3:00 Clean up	IRON GHEF	12-12:30 Prep 12:30-2:00 Cook 2:00-2:30 Eat! 2:30-3:00 Clean up & Plan next meal		12:00-12:30 Check-in 12:30-1:30 Photography Walk in Nature – Fall Edition! 1:30-2:30 Making Warm Fall drinks! 2:30-3:00 Clean-up	
	28 12:00-12:30 Check-In 12:30-1:30 DIY Trick-or- Treat bags 1:45-2:30 Decorations for Halloween!		12:00 –2:00 <b>HALLOWEEN PARTY &amp; COSTUME CONTEST!!</b> 2:30- 3:00 Clean up			**Bayshore HealthCare**  Integrated Care Solutions